
20 21 22 28 31 45 50 51 63 65 85 98 99 

C CI CTMF MA FSS D CD RT SD R DC E DL 

License Type License Type Long Name Rank Short 

9501 Physician Assistant PA 17,216 34 2 1 1 2,616 4,896 175 126 90 79 2 5 25,243 

9511 Temp MSP Physician Assistant TPA 1 1 

Current 17, 216 

Current Inactive 34 

Current Temporary Family Support 2 

Total 17,252 

C Current 

CI Current Inactive 

CTMF Current Temporary Family Support 

MA Military-Active 

FSS Family Support Suspension 

D Delinquent 

CD Cancelled 

RT Retired 

SD Surrendered 

R Revoked 

DC Deceased 

E Error 

DL Deleted 

Licensing Population by Type 

Board Code: 950 

Data as of: Oct 24, 2023 2:05:31 PM 

Licensing Population by Status License Status 

Total 



Apps Approved 

INFORMATION ONLY 

(SEE BELOW FOR 

LICENSES ISSUED) 

9501 Physician Assistant 1020 Initial Application 542 448 

9501 Physician Assistant 2020 Renewal Application 1,916 

9511 Temp MSP Physician Assistant 1020 License Application 2 1 

Summary of Licensing Activity 

Date Range: Between Jul 1, 2023 12:00 AM and Sep 30, 2023 11:59 PM 

Run Date: Oct 24, 2023 

License Type License Type Long Name Transaction Code Transaction Description Apps Received Renewed 



Pending Application Workload 
Physician Assistant Board 

Application Deficiency: Show All 
Paid Applications Only: Yes 

Include External Staff: Internal Staff 
Application Date/Post Mark Date greater than  Oct 24, 2022 

Click here for complete raw data extract 

9501 - 1020 
(PHYASSIST - Initial Application) 

Staff Assigned Application Count 
iAverage Desk 

Age 
iAverage Application 

Age 

ANALYST 153 71 75 

ANALYST 253 57 78 

9501 - 1020 - Average 64 77 

9501 - 1020 - Total 406 

9511 - 1020 
(TEMP9501 - License Application) 

Staff Assigned Application Count 
iAverage Desk 

Age 
iAverage Application 

Age 

ANALYST 1 4 13 

9511 - 1020 - Average 4 13 

9511 - 1020 - Total 1 

Overall - Total 407 

Desk Age (Days) 

License Type Transaction Code 0-30 31-60 61-90 91+ Total 

9501 1020 218 52 29 107 406 

9511 1020 1 0 0 0 1 

Overall - Total 219 52 29 107 407 
Note:  Desk Age volume includes only applications with assignment history 

Oct 24, 2023 1 2:15:37 PM 



Pending Application Workload 
Physician Assistant Board 

Application Deficiency: Show All 
Paid Applications Only: Yes 

Include External Staff: Internal Staff 
Application Date/Post Mark Date greater than  Oct 24, 2022 

Click here for complete raw data extract 

219

52

29

107
Desk Count Label

0-30
31-60
61-90
91+

Application Age (Days) 

License Type Transaction Code 0-30 31-60 61-90 91+ Total 

9501 1020 164 80 43 119 406 

9511 1020 1 0 0 0 1 

Oct 24, 2023 2 2:15:37 PM 



Pending Application Workload 
Physician Assistant Board 

Application Deficiency: Show All 
Paid Applications Only: Yes 

Include External Staff: Internal Staff 
Application Date/Post Mark Date greater than  Oct 24, 2022 

Click here for complete raw data extract 

Application Age (Days) 

License Type Transaction Code 0-30 31-60 61-90 91+ Total 

Overall - Total 165 80 43 119 407 

165

80

43

119

Application Age
0-30
31-60
61-90
91+

Application Age

Oct 24, 2023 3 2:15:37 PM 



Licensing Performance Measures 
Applications Approved Between Jul 1, 2023 12:00 AM and Sep 30, 2023 11:59 PM 

Board Code: 950 

Board Long Name: Physician Assistant Board 

COMPLETE APPLICATIONS INCOMPLETE APPLICATIONS 

License Type License Type Long Name Transaction Code Transaction Description Target Count Processing Time Count Processing Time 

9501 Physician Assistant 1020 Initial Application 30 105 29 343 70 

9511 Temp MSP Physician Assistant 1020 License Application 1 22 0 

Exceeds target Exceeds target by 50-99% Exceeds target by 100% (or more) 

REPORT DETAIL - ALL 

Report Comments: 
none 
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