Licensing Population by Type

Board Code: 950

Data as of: Oct 24, 2023 2:05:31 PM

Licensing Population by Status								Lic	ense Sta	atus						
	20	21	22	28	31	45	50	51	63	65	85	98	99	Total		
	С	CI	CTMF	MA	FSS	D	CD	RT	SD	R	DC	Е	DL			
License Type	License Type Long Name	Rank Short														
9501	Physician Assistant	PA	17,216	34	2	1	1	2,616	4,896	175	126	90	79	2	5	25,243
9511	Temp MSP Physician Assistant	ТРА	1													1
Current		17, 216														
Current Inact	ive	34														
Current Temporary Family Support 2																
Total		17,252														
С	Current															
CI	Current Inactive															
CTMF	Current Temporary Family	Support														
MA	Military-Active															
FSS	Family Support Suspension															
D	Delinquent															
CD	Cancelled															
RT	Retired															
SD	Surrendered															
R	Revoked															
DC	Deceased															
E	Error															
DL	Deleted															

Summary of Licensing Activity

Date Range: Between Jul 1, 2023 12:00 AM and Sep 30, 2023 11:59 PM

Run Date: Oct 24, 2023

License Type	License Type Long Name	Transaction Code	Transaction Description	Apps Received	Apps Approved	Renewed
					INFORMATION ONLY	
					(SEE BELOW FOR	
					LICENSES ISSUED)	
9501	Physician Assistant	1020	Initial Application	542	448	
9501	Physician Assistant	2020	Renewal Application			1,916
9511	Temp MSP Physician Assistant	1020	License Application	2	1	



Pending Application Workload

Physician Assistant Board

Application Deficiency: Show All

Paid Applications Only: Yes

Include External Staff: Internal Staff

BREEZE

Application Date/Post Mark Date greater than Oct 24, 2022

Click here for complete raw data extract

9501 - 1020	
(PHYASSIST - Initial Application)	

Staff Assigned	Application Count	<mark>i</mark> Average Desk Age	Average Application Age
ANALYST 153		71	75
ANALYST	253	57	78
9501 - 1020 - Averag	;e	64	77
9501 - 1020 - Total	406		

9511 - 1020 (TEMP9501 - License Application)

Staff Assigned	Application Count	iAverage Desk Age	Average Application Age
ANALYST	ALYST 1		13
9511 - 1020 - Averag	;e	4	13
9511 - 1020 - Total 1			
Overall - Total	407		

Desk Age (Days)									
License Type	Transaction Code	0-30	31-60	61-90	91+	Total			
9501	1020	218	52	29	107	406			
9511	1020	1	0	0	0	1			
Overall - To	otal	<u>219</u>	<u>52</u>	<u>29</u>	<u>107</u>	<u>407</u>			

Note: Desk Age volume includes only applications with assignment history



Pending Application Workload

Physician Assistant Board Application Deficiency: Show All Paid Applications Only: Yes Include External Staff: Internal Staff Application Date/Post Mark Date greater than Oct 24, 2022 <u>Click here for complete raw data extract</u>



Application Age (Days)									
License Type	Transaction Code	0-30	31-60	61-90	91+	Total			
9501	1020	164	80	43	119	406			
9511	1020	1	0	0	0	1			



Pending Application Workload

Physician Assistant Board Application Deficiency: Show All Paid Applications Only: Yes Include External Staff: Internal Staff



Application Date/Post Mark Date greater than Oct 24, 2022

Click here for complete raw data extract

Application Age (Days)									
License Type	Transaction Code	0-30	31-60	61-90	91+	Total			
Overall - Total		<u>165</u>	<u>80</u>	<u>43</u>	<u>119</u>	<u>407</u>			

Licensing Performance Measures

Applications Approved Between Jul 1, 2023 12:00 AM and Sep 30, 2023 11:59 PM

Board Code: 950

Board Long Name: Physician Assistant Board

						TE APPLICATIONS	INCOMPL	ETE APPLICATIONS
License Type	License Type Long Name	Transaction Code	Transaction Description	Target	Count	Processing Time	Count	Processing Time
9501	Physician Assistant	1020	Initial Application	30	<u>105</u>	29	<u>343</u>	70
9511	Temp MSP Physician Assistant	1020	License Application		1	22	<u>0</u>	

Exceeds target Exceeds target by 50-99% Exceeds target by 100% (or more)

REPORT DETAIL - ALL

Report Comments:

none